Barber Tract Neighborhood Association (BTNA)



Join your community of Barber Tract neighbors by making a \$35 membership contribution for 2021

Why should you join? How will your membership contribution be used?

The BTNA provides a way to continuously improve our community through volunteer work and advocacy with city agencies to address our areas of concern. It also fosters neighborhood friendships through community gatherings with a Fourth of July celebration and a festive Holiday Party in December. An informative Barber Tract Times newsletter and website are published to provide information of interest

Your membership contribution helps to make the Barber Tract a safer, better maintained and more enjoyable place to live.

BTNA Membership for January 1 through December 31, 2021

Name(s)_____

B.T. Property Address_____

B.T. Phone #_____

Is there a different mailing address that we should use?

Email Address_____

_____Enclosed is my/our \$35 membership contribution. (Make check payable to BTNA or pay with Zelle)

_____I am/we are willing to volunteer for association activities

_____ Fourth of July Celebration

_____ Beach Cleanup

_____ Holiday Party

_____ Helping to deliver the Barber Tract Times or to be a Cub Reporter

____ Other – Please identify:_____

____I am/we are non-resident member(s) that own BT property & wish to receive the BT Times by email

Please identify any areas of concern you would like to see addressed for the Barber Tract in 2021:

(Cont. on reverse)

You may mail this membership form with your check (payable to BTNA) to the treasurer: Bonnie Zoe Winn, 444 Marine Street, La Jolla, 92037. You may also pay through Zelle to BTNAmembership@gmail.com. If you pay via Zelle then please mail or drop off this membership form to 444 Marine Street. You may also scan the form and send to bonniezoe@winnunlimited.com. THANK YOU

For any questions regarding the BTNA, contact <u>BarbertractNA@gmail.com</u> Thank you for supporting our wonderful Barber Tract Neighborhood!